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General Information

Name of the Company : ARMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531179, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

531179

Name of the company

ARMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

Class of security Equity shares
Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

‘Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting No

rights

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : ARMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531179, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of |As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outs tanding

ID . .
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

‘Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of |As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 5720179
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : ARMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531179, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

@

an

(1)

av)

(\2)

(VD

(VID

(VIII)

IX)=
(VIID/(IV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Gro

up

1)

Indian

(@)

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

1548646

1548646

27.07

27.07

(b)

Central government or State
government(s)

(c)

Bodies corporate

165400

165400

2.89

(@

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

1714046

1714046

29.96

29.96

2

Foreign

(@)

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(©)

Ins titutions

()

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(1D+(A)(2)

o

1714046

1714046

29.96

29.96

(B)

Public Shareholding

1)

Ins titutions

(2)

Mutual funds or UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

(©)

Central government or State
government(s)

(@)

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies
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®

Foreign ins titutional
investors

1429415

Sep15.X4sm.html

1429415

24.99

24.99

(€]

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

—

1429415

1429415

24.99

24.99

Non-Ins titutions

Bodies corporate

61

143736

98936

2.51

2.51

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

4436

1074698

634258

18.79

18.79

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

28

1306756

1306756

22.84

22.84

(©)

Qualified foreign investor

(@)

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

15

47951

28951

0.84

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

Other

3577

3577

0.06

0.06

Total Others

26

51528

32528

0.9

0.9

Sub-total (B) (2)

4551

2576718

2072478

45.05

45.05

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

4552

4006133

3501893

70.04

70.04

TOTAL (A)+(B)

4561

5720179

5215939

100

100

e

~

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

1)

Promoter and promoter
group

2)

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

4561

5720179

5215939

100
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