07/10/2015 Sep15.xlsm.html

General Information

Name of the Company: ARMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED						
Scrip Code, class of security: 531179, Equity shares						
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015						
General information [Abstract]						
Scrip code	531179					
Name of the company	ARMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED					
Class of security	Equity shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Reason for additional filling						
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No					
Whether company is SME	No					
Date of report	30-9-2015					

07/10/2015 Sep15.xlsm.html

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company: ARMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED									
Scr	Scrip Code, class of security: 531179, Equity shares								
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015									
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes								
Par	Partly paid-up shares								
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares o the company					
Sha	Shares held by promoter or promoter group								
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group								
Sha	Shares held by public								
Tot	al Shares held by public								
Tot	al								
Ou	tstanding convertible securities		<u>, </u>						
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities					
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup							
	al shares held by promoter or moter group								
Sha	res held by public								
Tot	al Shares held by public								
Tot	al								
Wa	rrants	T							
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants					
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup							
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group								
Sha	Shares held by public								
Tot	al Shares held by public								
Tot	al								
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants convertible securities	5720179							

07/10/2015 Sep15.xlsm.html

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

	ne of the Compa				IMITED				
Scri	p Code, class of	security: 5311	79, Equity share	S					
Qua	rter ended : 30-	9-2015							T
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-u	p shares						Notes
Category code						Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Share holding o	f Promoter and	Promoter Gro	up		•	•		•
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or lundivided famil		8	1548646	1548646	27.07	27.07		
(b)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State							
(c)	Bodies corpora	nte	1	165400	165400	2.89	2.89		
(d)	Financial institution	utions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	b Total (A) (1)	9	1714046	1714046	29.96	29.96		
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident individuals or foreign individuals								
(b)	Bodies corpora	nte							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
Total Others									
Sub-Total (A) (2)									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)			1714046	1714046	29.96	29.96			
(B)	Public Shareholding							1	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds or UTI								
(b)	Financial institutions or banks								
(c)	Central government or State government(s)								
(d)	Venture capital funds								
	Insurance companies		İ		İ	1	i	1	

	Sep15.xlsm.html								
(f)	Foreign institutional investors		1	1429415	1429415	24.99	24.99		
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors								
(h)	Qualified foreign investor								
(k)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder			ı					
		Total Others							
Sub Total (B) (1)			1	1429415	1429415	24.99	24.99		
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs							
(a)	Bodies corpora	ite	61	143736	98936	2.51	2.51		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		4436	1074698	634258	18.79	18.79		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		28	1306756	1306756	22.84	22.84		
(c)	Qualified foreign investor								
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	NRI	15	47951	28951	0.84	0.84		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Other	11	3577	3577	0.06	0.06		
		Total Others	26	51528	32528	0.9	0.9		
Sub-total (B) (2)			4551	2576718	2072478	45.05	45.05		
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)			4552	4006133	3501893	70.04	70.04		
TOTAL (A)+(B)			4561	5720179	5215939	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	against which	depositor	y receipts have b	een issued			
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2)	(2) Public								
То	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)							
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)			4561	5720179	5215939		100		